0.1 S
S SEATING
PLANE
0~4
TOP View
1 2 3 4 5
10 9 8 7 6
0.60 (15.3)

• 3 Year Warranty
Dimensions:
STR05:
0.60 x 0.49 x 0.36” (15.30 x 12.35 x 9.24 mm)
0.5 Amp
Input voltage Output voltage Trim range Output current
Maximum
capacitive load
Efficiency
Model number
@min input @max input
4.75 - 32V
1.5V 1.4 - 2.5V
500 mA 220 μF
73% 63% STR05S1V5
1.8 V 1.5 - 3.0V 82% 71% STR05S1V8
2.5 V 1.5 - 3.0V 87% 77% STR05S2V5
3.3 V 3.0 - 5.5V 91% 81% STR05S3V3
6.5 - 32V 5.0 V 3.0 - 8.0V 94% 86% STR05S05
8 - 32V 6.5 V 3.3 - 11.0V 95% 88% STR05S6V5
11 - 32V 9.0 V 4.5 - 12.6V 96% 92% STR05S09
15 - 32V 12.0 V 4.5 - 13.5V 97% 94% STR05S12
18 - 32V 15.0 V 4.5 - 15.5V 97% 95% STR05S15
Mechanical Details
0.40
(10.16)
0.08